Miniature Rotary DIP Switch   A6K/A6KS 297
Miniature Rotary DIP Switch
A6K/A6KS
Miniature (7.2 × 7.2mm size) Rotary DIP Switch
• Mounting space reduced by 50%.
(compared with conventional models)
• SMT and through hole type Available.
Side-actuated type available.
• Gold-plated contacts ensure high reliability.
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
■ Through hole type
■ SMT type
3 × 3 Terminal, tube packaging Top-actuated
flat
Top-actuated
extended shaft
Side-actuated
flat
Side-actuated
extended shaft
Output code
No. of
positions
Quantity
per tube
BCD 1-2-4-8 10 Top: 63
Side: 60
A6K-102RF A6K-102RS A6KV-102RF A6KV-102RS
BCD Hexadecimal 1-2-4-8 16 A6K-162RF A6K-162RS A6KV-162RF A6KV-162RS
5 × 2 Terminal, tube packaging Top-actuated
flat
Top-actuated
extended shaft
Side-actuated
flat
Side-actuated
extended shaft
Output code
No. of
positions
Quantity
per tube
BCD 1-2-4-8 10 Top: 63
Side: 60
A6K-104RF A6K-104RS A6KV-104RF A6KV-104RS
BCD Hexadecimal 1-2-4-8 16 A6K-164RF A6K-164RS A6KV-164RF A6KV-164RS
3 × 3 Terminal, tube packaging Top-actuated
flat
Top-actuated
extended shaft